1. FEATURES
2. FUNCTION
PAC – Carbon steel
PAS – Stainless steel
 Easy connected to gas backup
 Visual as well as electrical indicators can be provided
 250 or 350 bar operating pressure as standard; up to 3000 bar on request
 Volumes from 0,2 to 400 litres as standard; up to 3000 litres on request

This is not counted as pre-charged and is not specified on the piston accumulator’s label.
Or :
Pre-charged with nitrogen (N₂) to a pressure specified by the customer.
This pressure is declared on the label on the piston accumulator.
PISTON ACCUMULATOR
TYPE  PAC/PAS
SERVI GROUP AS     DATASHEET 180001-1-3-1/REV.1
Rasmus Solbergs vei 1 I P.O. Box 3230 I 1402 Ski I Norway PAGE 2
T +47 97 97 97 I post@servi.no I www.servi.no
4. DIMENTIONS/WEIGHT – 250 bar
Article No Type designation L-ød-ØD Max.
pressure
Volume,
litres Connection Weight
6810043-001 SERVI-PAC-250-080-001-AP-00-02-01-01-Y 360/80/92 250 1 G3/4 8,5
6810043-002 SERVI-PAC-250-080-002-AP-00-02-01-01-Y 559/80/92 250 2 G3/4 11
6810043-003 SERVI-PAC-250-080-003-AP-00-02-01-01-Y 758/80/92 250 3 G3/4 14
6810043-004 SERVI-PAC-250-080-004-AP-00-02-01-01-Y 957/80/92 250 4 G3/4 16
6810044-001 SERVI-PAC-250-100-001-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 294/100/115 250 1 G1 13
6810044-002 SERVI-PAC-250-100-002-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 421/100/115 250 2 G1 16
6810044-004 SERVI-PAC-250-100-004-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 675/100/115 250 4 G1 21
6810044-006 SERVI-PAC-250-100-006-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 929/100/115 250 6 G1 26
6810044-008 SERVI-PAC-250-100-008-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 1183/100/115 250 8 G1 31
6810044-010 SERVI-PAC-250-100-010-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 1437/100/115 250 10 G1 36
6810044-012 SERVI-PAC-250-100-012-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 1691/100/115 250 12 G1 41
6810044-015 SERVI-PAC-250-100-015-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 2072/100/115 250 15 G1 49
6810045-004 SERVI-PAC-250-140-004-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 480/140/160 250 4 G11/2 34
6810045-006 SERVI-PAC-250-140-006-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 610/140/160 250 6 G11/2 39
6810045-008 SERVI-PAC-250-140-008-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 740/140/160 250 8 G11/2 43
6810045-010 SERVI-PAC-250-140-010-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 870/140/160 250 10 G11/2 48
6810045-012 SERVI-PAC-250-140-012-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1000/140/160 250 12 G11/2 53
6810045-015 SERVI-PAC-250-140-015-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1195/140/160 250 15 G11/2 60
6810045-020 SERVI-PAC-250-140-020-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1520/140/160 250 20 G11/2 71
6810045-025 SERVI-PAC-250-140-025-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1845/140/160 250 25 G11/2 83
6810045-030 SERVI-PAC-250-140-030-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 2170/140/160 250 30 G11/2 95
6810046-010 SERVI-PAC-250-200-010-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 563/200/230 250 10 G2 34
6810046-015 SERVI-PAC-250-200-015-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 723/200/230 250 15 G2 58
6810046-020 SERVI-PAC-250-200-020-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 882/200/230 250 20 G2 82
6810046-025 SERVI-PAC-250-200-025-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1041/200/230 250 25 G2 106
6810046-030 SERVI-PAC-250-200-030-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1200/200/230 250 30 G2 130
6810046-040 SERVI-PAC-250-200-040-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1518/200/230 250 40 G2 154
6810046-050 SERVI-PAC-250-200-050-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1836/200/230 250 50 G2 178
6810046-060 SERVI-PAC-250-200-060-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2155/200/230 250 60 G2 202
6810046-070 SERVI-PAC-250-200-070-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2473/200/230 250 70 G2 226
6810046-080 SERVI- PAC-250-200-080-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2792/200/230 250 80 G2 250
6810046-090 SERVI-PAC-250-200-090-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3110/200/230 250 90 G2 274
6810046-100 SERVI-PAC-250-200-100-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3428/200/230 250 100 G2 298
6810046-110 SERVI-PAC-250-200-110-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3746/200/230 250 110 G2 322
6810046-120 SERVI-PAC-250-200-120-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4064/200/230 250 120 G2 346
6810046-130 SERVI-PAC-250-200-130-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4382/200/230 250 130 G2 370
6810047-050 SERVI-PAC-250-250-050-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1317/250/286 250 50 G2 228
6810047-060 SERVI-PAC-250-250-060-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1521/250/286 250 60 G2 251
6810047-070 SERVI-PAC-250-250-070-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1725/250/286 250 70 G2 274
6810047-080 SERVI-PAC-250-250-080-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1929/250/286 250 80 G2 297
6810047-090 SERVI-PAC-250-250-090-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2133/250/286 250 90 G2 320
6810047-100 SERVI-PAC-250-250-100-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2337/250/286 250 100 G2 343
6810047-110 SERVI-PAC-250-250-110-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2541/250/286 250 110 G2 366
6810047-120 SERVI-PAC-250-250-120-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2745/250/286 250 120 G2 389
6810047-140 SERVI-PAC-250-250-140-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3153/250/286 250 140 G2 435
6810047-150 SERVI-PAC-250-250-150-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3357/250/286 250 150 G2 458
6810047-160 SERVI-PAC-250-250-160-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3561/250/286 250 160 G2 481
6810047-170 SERVI-PAC-250-250-170-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3765/250/286 250 170 G2 504
6810047-180 SERVI-PAC-250-250-180-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3969/250/286 250 180 G2 527
6810047-190 SERVI-PAC-250-250-190-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4173/250/286 250 190 G2 550
6810047-200 SERVI-PAC-250-250-200-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4377/250/286 250 200 G2 573
6810047-210 SERVI-PAC-250-250-210-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4581/250/286 250 210 G2 596
6810047-220 SERVI-PAC-250-250-220-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4785/250/286 250 220 G2 619
6810048-100 SERVI-PAC-220-360-100-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1388/360/419 220 100 G2 565
6810048-150 SERVI-PAC-220-360-150-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1879/360/419 220 150 G2 703
6810048-200 SERVI-PAC-220-360-200-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2371/360/419 220 200 G2 842
6810048-300 SERVI-PAC-220-360-300-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3353/360/419 220 300 G2 1119
6810048-350 SERVI-PAC-220-360-350-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3845/360/419 220 350 G2 1257
6810048-400 SERVI-PAC-220-360-400-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4336/360/419 220 400 G2 1396
PISTON ACCUMULATOR
TYPE  PAC/PAS
SERVI GROUP AS     DATASHEET 180001-1-3-1/REV.1
Rasmus Solbergs vei 1 I P.O. Box 3230 I 1402 Ski I Norway PAGE 3
T +47 97 97 97 I post@servi.no I www.servi.no
4. DIMENTIONS/WEIGHT - 350 bar
Article No Type designation L-ød-ØD Max.
pressure
Volume,
litres Connection Weight
6810049-0,4 SERVI-PAC-350-050-0,4-AN-00-02-01-01-Y 260/50/60 350 0,4 G1/2 3,8
6810049-0,6 SERVI-PAC-350-050-0,6-AN-00-02-01-01-Y 464/50/60 350 0,6 G1/2 4,5
6810049-0,8 SERVI-PAC-350-050-0,8-AN-00-02-01-01-Y 515/50/60 350 0,8 G1/2 5,2
6810050-001 SERVI-PAC-350-080-001-AP-AL-02-01-01-Y 360/80/96 350 1 G3/4 9,7
6810050-002 SERVI-PAC-350-080-002-AP-AL-02-01-01-Y 559/80/96 350 2 G3/4 13
6810050-003 SERVI-PAC-350-080-003-AP-AL-02-01-01-Y 758/80/96 350 3 G3/4 17
6810050-004 SERVI-PAC-350-080-004-AP-AL-02-01-01-Y 957/80/96 350 4 G3/4 19
6810051-001 SERVI-PAC-350-100-001-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 294/100/120 350 1 G1 15
6810051-002 SERVI-PAC-350-100-002-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 421/100/120 350 2 G1 19
6810051-004 SERVI-PAC-350-100-004-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 675/100/120 350 4 G1 26
6810051-006 SERVI-PAC-350-100-006-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 929/100/120 350 6 G1 33
6810051-008 SERVI-PAC-350-100-008-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 1183/100/120 350 8 G1 40
6810051-010 SERVI-PAC-350-100-010-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 1437/100/120 350 10 G1 46
6810051-012 SERVI-PAC-350-100-012-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 1691/100/120 350 12 G1 53
6810051-015 SERVI-PAC-350-100-015-AR-AL-02-01-01-Y 2072/100/120 350 15 G1 64
6810052-004 SERVI-PAC-350-140-004-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 480/140/170 350 4 G11/2 44
6810052-006 SERVI-PAC-350-140-006-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 610/140/170 350 6 G11/2 51
6810052-008 SERVI-PAC-350-140-008-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 740/140/170 350 8 G11/2 58
6810052-010 SERVI-PAC-350-140-010-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 870/140/170 350 10 G11/2 66
6810052-012 SERVI-PAC-350-140-012-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1000/140/170 350 12 G11/2 73
6810052-015 SERVI-PAC-350-140-015-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1195/140/170 350 15 G11/2 84
6810052-020 SERVI-PAC-350-140-020-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1520/140/170 350 20 G11/2 102
6810052-025 SERVI-PAC-350-140-025-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 1845/140/170 350 25 G11/2 121
6810052-030 SERVI-PAC-350-140-030-AT-AL-02-01-01-Y 2170/140/170 350 30 G11/2 139
6810053-010 SERVI-PAC-350-200-010-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 563/200/240 350 10 G2 53
6810053-015 SERVI-PAC-350-200-015-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 723/200/240 350 15 g2 83
6810053-020 SERVI-PAC-350-200-020-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 882/200/240 350 20 G2 113
6810053-030 SERVI-PAC-350-200-030-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1200/200/240 350 30 G2 172
6810053-040 SERVI-PAC-350-200-040-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1518/200/240 350 40 G2 207
6810053-050 SERVI-PAC-350-200-050-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1836/200/240 350 50 G2 242
6810053-060 SERVI-PAC-350-200-060-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2155/200/240 350 60 G2 277
6810053-070 SERVI-PAC-350-200-070-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2473/200/240 350 70 G2 312
6810053-080 SERVI-PAC-350-200-080-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2792/200/240 350 80 G2 347
6810053-090 SERVI-PAC-350-200-090-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3110/200/240 350 90 G2 382
6810053-100 SERVI-PAC-350-200-100-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3428/200/240 350 100 G2 417
6810053-110 SERVI-PAC-350-200-110-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3746/200/240 350 110 G2 452
6810053-120 SERVI-PAC-350-200-120-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4064/200/240 350 120 G2 487
6810054-050 SERVI-PAC-350-250-050-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1317/250/300 350 50 G2 299
6810054-060 SERVI-PAC-350-250-060-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1521/250/300 350 60 G2 333
6810054-070 SERVI-PAC-350-250-070-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1725/250/300 350 70 G2 367
6810054-080 SERVI-PAC-350-250-080-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 1929/250/300 350 80 G2 401
6810054-090 SERVI-PAC-350-250-090-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2133/250/300 350 90 G2 435
6810054-100 SERVI-PAC-350-250-100-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2337/250/300 350 100 G2 469
6810054-110 SERVI-PAC-350-250-110-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2541/250/300 350 110 G2 503
6810054-120 SERVI-PAC-350-250-120-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2745/250/300 350 120 G2 537
6810054-130 SERVI-PAC-350-250-130-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 2949/250/300 350 130 G2 571
6810054-140 SERVI-PAC-350-250-140-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3153/250/300 350 140 G2 605
6810054-150 SERVI-PAC-350-250-150-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3357/250/300 350 150 G2 640
6810054-160 SERVI-PAC-350-250-160-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3561/250/300 350 160 G2 674
6810054-170 SERVI-PAC-350-250-170-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3765/250/300 350 170 G2 708
6810054-180 SERVI-PAC-350-250-180-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 3969/250/300 350 180 G2 742
6810054-190 SERVI-PAC-350-250-190-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4173/250/300 350 190 G2 776
6810054-200 SERVI-PAC-350-250-200-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4377/250/300 350 200 G2 810
6810054-210 SERVI-PAC-350-250-210-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4581/250/300 350 210 G2 844
6810054-220 SERVI-PAC-350-250-220-AU-AL-02-01-01-Y 4785/250/300 350 220 G2 878
PISTON ACCUMULATOR
TYPE  PAC/PAS
SERVI GROUP AS     DATASHEET 180001-1-3-1/REV.1
Rasmus Solbergs vei 1 I P.O. Box 3230 I 1402 Ski I Norway PAGE 4